Governor’s Council on Climate Change (GC3)
Working and Natural Lands Working Group

Rivers Sub-working Group
AGENDA

Meeting Date: May 5, 2020
Meeting Time: 10 am - 12 pm
Meeting Location: via ZOOM

Join Zoom Meeting https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/99793117237 Meeting ID: 997 9311 7237
One tap mobile +16468769923,,99793117237# US (New York) +13126266799,,99793117237# US

(Chicago)

Welcome, Announcements, and Roll Call
Alicea Charamut, Rivers Alliance

Agenda Items
Facilitated by Alicea Charamut, Rivers Alliance

e Updates on GC3 work

e Strategies, Actions and Outcomes - Discussion and Team reports

5 MINUTE BREAK

e Strategies, Actions and Outcomes - Discussion and Team reports

Public comments

Next Steps and Adjourn

(5 min)

(5 min)

(45 min)

(30 min)
(20 min)

(10 min)


https://ctdeep.zoom.us/j/99793117237
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15Zgdzd81yezMUj9arZJYRB4Qhe87sRfN/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15Zgdzd81yezMUj9arZJYRB4Qhe87sRfN/view?usp=sharing

